

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.976 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	07.03.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The Registry is directed to print the name of the learned Standing Counsel for the 5th respondent. List on 12.03.2026. SCH BKM, J	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE